BUACK & WHITE
PHOTOCOPIES

80gsm White Paper, price per side (from hard copies)

A4 A3
1-250 (same original, per side) £0.10 £0.20
251-500 £0.09 £0.18
501-1000 £0.08 £0.16
1000+ £0.07 £0.14

80gsm White Paper, price per side (from hard copies)

A4 A3
1-20 (same original, per side) £1.00 £2.00
21-50 £0.90 £1.80
51-100 £0.80 £1.60
101-200 £0.70 £1.40
201-300 £0.60 £1.20
301-400 £0.50 £1.00
401-500 £0.40 £0.80
501+ £0.30 £0.60

PLEASE REMOVE STAPLES & CLIPS FOR
PROCESSING THROUGH THE DOCUMENT FEEDER

Due to certain pigments in Inks, Paints, Pastels, Fabrics
etc, we cannot guarantee a perfect colour match.

Any additional technical manipulation may be charged
for. All copies made will be charged for.

Paper options A4 A3
White 100gsm +£0.10  +£0.20
White 120gsm smooth +£0.15  +£0.30
White 250gsm smooth +£0.25 +£0.50

Finishing options

Enlarge/Reduce (per non standard zoom) £0.20
Guillotining 1st cut (500s 80gsm) £2.50
Further cuts (each) £2.00
2 hole or 4 hole punch 1st punch (150 sheets) £2.00
Further punches (each) £1.00

A self service Rotatrim hand guillotine is available
free of charge.

Booklet making (fold/staple) each £0.50
Hand stapling per set £0.05
Creasing/Folding each £0.05

EOSTER PRINTING.

190gsm satin paper (next working day) or 250gsm
silk (3 working days), 1 sided colour

A2 A1 A0

420x594mm 594x841 841x1189

£20.00 £30.00 £40.00

Laminating £12.00 £12.00 -

Print from your hi res JPEG or PDF.
Additional charge for artwork/layout if required

Other materials available eg vinyl, pvc, foamex,
correx board, dibond, please ask for details

JWWIRE BINDING

Includes clear acetate fronts and card backs

Up to 120 x 80gsm sheets (12.7mm) White wire
A4 1-3 binders (each) £5.95
A4 4+ binders (each) £4.95

ID A5/A4 A3
150mic Gloss £1.00 £1.50 £3.00

RPRINTING

Document Printing from your Email attachment or
USB Flash Drive.

Prices based on ready to print files on 80gsm copier
Files accepted: JPEG, PDF, POWERPOINT, EXCEL,
WORD. Please email your files to:
speedprint@live.co.uk

Please note there is a one off file handling
charge of £2.00 for the first
5 files/documents
Additional files/documents
charged @ £0.10p each (+ copies)

BLACK/WHITE PRINTING Ad A3
£2.00 FILE HANDLING CHARGE

+ Copies per side (from) £0.10 £0.20
COLOUR PRINTING

£2.00 FILE HANDLING CHARGE

+ Copies per side (from) £1.00 £2.00

SCANNING TO YOUR USB
OR EMAIL
B/W or Colour up to A3 size

1st Page Extra Pages
£2.00 @£0.20

HI RES 600dpi COLOUR SCAN
JPEG or PDF. Maximum scan size A3B/W or Colour
Price per scan (up to A3 size) £5.00



